LIEBERT® FDC
POWER DISTRIBUTION CABINET
A Better Way To Power Up Your Data Center
1
Critical Power Distribution
Made Easy
The Liebert FDC provides additional
distribution capacity for a high number

taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, Vertiv Co. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LIEBERT® FDC POWER DISTRIBUTION CABINET
Liebert® FDC Specifications — Model Number Designation
FD C 44 4 4 SB 7 0
Product Input Voltage Frame No. of
Inputs
No. of
Panelboards
Panelboard Type1 Panelboard
Main Breaker2
Monitoring
FD C= 208V 44=2 Door Bottom
Cable Exit
1=One 1=One SB=Sq D Bolt-in 3=35kAIC 0=No Monitoring
A= 480V 54=3 Door Bottom
Cable w/Tie Breakers
2=Two 2=Two SP=Sq D Plug-in 6=65kAIC 1=Current Monitoring
F=380V, 50 hz 64=2 Door Top
Cable Entry
4= Four 3=Three GB=GE Bolt-in 0=None 6=LDMF
U=400V, 50 hz 74=3 Door Top Cable
Exit w/Tie Breakers
4=Four GP=GE Plug-in A=Plug-in 7=LDMF w/Display
G=415V, 50 hz 5=One w /IG 7=ABB 8=LDMF w/SiteScan Interface
M=380V, 60 Hz 6=Two w /IG 9=LDMF w/Display & SiteScan Interface
T=400V, 60 Hz 7=Three w /IG C=Current Plus Monitoring
E=415V, 60 Hz 8=Four w /IG
1GE panelboards not available at 380-415V 50 Hz.
2High AIC main breakers not available at 380-415V 50 Hz.
Physical Data — Liebert FDC
WIDTH  DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. Kg.
Uncrated 23.5 60 38 97 78.5 199 825 374